Position

Program Supervisor
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Instructor

Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Leader
Program Leader
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide

Program Leader

Other Positions Held City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start

Total Wages

$78,337
$37,433
$36,146
$34,776
$33,773
$31,403
$25,967
$25,785
$24,436
$23,734
$22,763
$22,121
$21,590
$21,443
$21,097
$20,786
$20,575
$20,208
$19,516
$17,487
$17,313
$14,415
$13,345
$12,529
$11,641
$11,640
$11,158
$11,025
$10,649
$10,557

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,245
$12,869
$10,621
$10,320
$10,537
$10,153
$8,332
$3,189
$8,417
$8,519
$6,477
$7,999
$7,849
$7,484
$6,432
$3,545
$7,758
$2,902
$7,463
$7,261
$2,961
$5,638
$1,726
$2,193
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,850



Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Program Leader
Program Leader

Recreation Aide

Senior Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Recreation Aide
Program Leader
Recreation Aide
Program Leader
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide

Program Coordinator

Program Leader
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start

$10,439
$10,259
$10,217
$9,421
$9,242
$9,062
$8,989
$8,731
$8,649
$8,509
$8,261
$8,088
$8,076
$7,990
$7,881
$7,722
$7,660
$7,488
$7,453
$7,445
$7,387
$7,148
$6,948
$6,896
$6,840
$6,761
$6,742
$6,628
$6,625
$6,618
$6,468
$6,302

$1,184
$0
$0
$1,643
$1,641
$1,577
$0
$0
$5,561
$0
$0
$1,438
$1,356
$1,118
$1,168
$1,012
$1,343
$1,328
$1,277
$0
$1,312
$0
$1,217
$0
$0
$0
$1,955
$1,176
$0
$1,847
$0
$0



Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Program Leader
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start

$6,260
$6,200
$6,193
$6,183
$6,175
$6,144
$6,138
$6,058
$6,055
$6,001
$5,989
$5,978
$5,974
$5,961
$5,911
$5,896
$5,889
$5,868
$5,821
$5,821
$5,820
$5,793
$5,703
$5,641
$5,631
$5,625
$5,543
$5,543
$5,518
$5,509
$5,509
$5,449

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,076
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,045
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$972
$0
$0
$0
$857
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start

$5,398
$5,389
$5,327
$5,320
$5,268
$5,134
$5,110
$5,067
$5,056
$5,001
$4,936
$4,882
$4,871
$4,817
$4,676
$4,648
$4,643
$4,607
$4,500
$4,434
$4,356
$4,295
$4,266
$4,260
$4,240
$4,070
$4,065
$4,050
$4,011
$3,946
$3,866
$3,788

$0
$944
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$587
$0



Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide

Senior Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start

$3,788
$3,759
$3,610
$3,347
$3,301
$3,194
$3,016
$2,972
$2,835
$2,564
$2,500
$2,471
$2,443
$2,426
$2,416
$2,333
$2,282
$2,275
$2,248
$2,243
$2,234
$2,232
$2,226
$2,171
$2,168
$2,162
$2,125
$2,084
$2,030
$2,000
$1,922
$1,895

$0
$905
$588
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$409
$0
$0
$0
$0
$240
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start

$1,840
$1,801
$1,790
$1,731
$1,731
$1,696
$1,682
$1,647
$1,580
$1,554
$1,496
$1,489
$1,451
$1,401
$1,366
$1,331
$1,247
$1,242
$1,237
$1,133
$1,110
$1,045
$985
$935
$919
$913
$825
$813
$657
$635
$550
$467

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$218
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide

Program Leader

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start

$424
$410
$341
$340
$339
$298
$240
$237
$167
$165
$164
$49
$22
$5

$0
$0
$0
$60
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$4
$0



