Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Supervisor		Sacramento	Start	\$78,337	\$10,245
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$37,433	\$12,869
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$36,146	\$10,621
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$34,776	\$10,320
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$33,773	\$10,537
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$31,403	\$10,153
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$25,967	\$8,332
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$25,785	\$3,189
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$24,436	\$8,417
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$23,734	\$8,519
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$22,763	\$6,477
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$22,121	\$7,999
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$21,590	\$7,849
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$21,443	\$7,484
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$21,097	\$6,432
Instructor		Sacramento	Start	\$20,786	\$3,545
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$20,575	\$7,758
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$20,208	\$2,902
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$19,516	\$7,463
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$17,487	\$7,261
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$17,313	\$2,961
Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$14,415	\$5,638
Program Leader		Sacramento	Start	\$13,345	\$1,726
Program Leader		Sacramento	Start	\$12,529	\$2,193
Recreation Aide		Sacramento	Start	\$11,641	\$0
Recreation Aide		Sacramento	Start	\$11,640	\$0
Recreation Aide		Sacramento	Start	\$11,158	\$0
Recreation Aide		Sacramento	Start	\$11,025	\$0
Recreation Aide		Sacramento	Start	\$10,649	\$0
Program Leader		Sacramento	Start	\$10,557	\$1,850

Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$10,439	\$1,184
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$10,259	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$10,217	\$0
Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$9,421	\$1,643
Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$9,242	\$1,641
Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$9,062	\$1,577
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$8,989	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$8,731	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$8,649	\$5,561
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$8,509	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$8,261	\$0
Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$8,088	\$1,438
Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$8,076	\$1,356
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$7,990	\$1,118
Senior Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$7,881	\$1,168
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$7,722	\$1,012
Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$7,660	\$1,343
Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$7,488	\$1,328
Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$7,453	\$1,277
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$7,445	\$0
Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$7,387	\$1,312
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$7,148	\$0
Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$6,948	\$1,217
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$6,896	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$6,840	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$6,761	\$0
Program Coordinator	Sacramento	Start	\$6,742	\$1,955
Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$6,628	\$1,176
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$6,625	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$6,618	\$1,847
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$6,468	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$6,302	\$0

Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$6,260	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$6,200	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$6,193	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$6,183	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$6,175	\$0
Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$6,144	\$1,076
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$6,138	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$6,058	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$6,055	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$6,001	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,989	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,978	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,974	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,961	\$1,045
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,911	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,896	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,889	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,868	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,821	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,821	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,820	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,793	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,703	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,641	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,631	\$972
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,625	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,543	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,543	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,518	\$857
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,509	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,509	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,449	\$0

Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,398	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,389	\$944
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,327	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,320	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,268	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,134	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,110	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,067	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,056	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$5,001	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$4,936	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$4,882	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$4,871	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$4,817	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$4,676	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$4,648	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$4,643	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$4,607	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$4,500	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$4,434	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$4,356	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$4,295	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$4,266	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$4,260	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$4,240	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$4,070	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$4,065	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$4,050	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$4,011	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$3,946	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$3,866	\$587
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$3,788	\$0

Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$3,788	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$3,759	\$905
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$3,610	\$588
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$3,347	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$3,301	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$3,194	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$3,016	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$2,972	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$2,835	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$2,564	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$2,500	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$2,471	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$2,443	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$2,426	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$2,416	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$2,333	\$409
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$2,282	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$2,275	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$2,248	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$2,243	\$0
Senior Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$2,234	\$240
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$2,232	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$2,226	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$2,171	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$2,168	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$2,162	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$2,125	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$2,084	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$2,030	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$2,000	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$1,922	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$1,895	\$0

Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$1,840	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$1,801	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$1,790	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$1,731	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$1,731	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$1,696	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$1,682	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$1,647	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$1,580	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$1,554	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$1,496	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$1,489	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$1,451	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$1,401	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$1,366	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$1,331	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$1,247	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$1,242	\$218
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$1,237	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$1,133	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$1,110	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$1,045	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$985	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$935	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$919	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$913	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$825	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$813	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$657	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$635	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$550	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$467	\$0

Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$424	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$410	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$341	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$340	\$60
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$339	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$298	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$240	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$237	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$167	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$165	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$164	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$49	\$0
Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$22	\$4
Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$5	\$0